Honda EX5500

Widely used for more demanding applications the EX range features robust generators for applications that
require constant reliable power. Used widely at outdoor events, office back up and by race teams this range
features acoustic panelling to provide silent operation. With precision output achieved through a voltage
regulator users can be confident when running sensitive computer or electrical equipment that no damage will
occur through power surges. All EX models feature remote control to allow distant operation and wheels and
lifting hooks for movement.

The EX5500 runs on unleaded fuel at 5000 watts output for 5.5hours before requiring a re-fill of the 16.5 litre

fuel tank.

Max HP
Sound Level (DB)

Output (kw): Rated
Max

Output Voltage (V)

Continuous Operating Hours
Without Refuelling at Rated Load

Dimensions (mm)
Dry Weight (kg)
-FueIType

DC Output
Current (A)
Frequency (Hz)

Tank Capacity (litres)

13

64

5
5.5

115/230

5.5

L: 965, W: 585, H: 645

168

Petrol

n/a

43.5/21.7

50

16.5


http://www.pdfcomplete.com

