Widely used for more demanding applications the EX range features robust generators for applications that require constant reliable power. Used widely at outdoor events, office back up and by race teams this range features acoustic panelling to provide silent operation. With precision output achieved through a voltage regulator users can be confident when running sensitive computer or electrical equipment that no damage will occur through power surges. All EX models feature remote control to allow distant operation and wheels and lifting hooks for movement.

The EX5500 runs on unleaded fuel at 5000 watts output for 5.5hours before requiring a re-fill of the 16.5 litre firel tank.



Max HP	13
Sound Level (DB)	64
Output (kw): Rated Max	5 5.5
Output Voltage (V)	115/230
Continuous Operating Hours Without Refuelling at Rated Load	5.5
Dimensions (mm)	L: 965, W: 585, H: 645
Dry Weight (kg)	168
FuelType	Petrol
DC Output	n/a
Current (A)	43.5/21.7
Frequency (Hz)	50
Tank Capacity (litres)	16.5